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STATE OF VERMONT 
 

Legislative Committee on Administrative Rules (LCAR)  

 

2014 AFTER-SESSION MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

LCAR meetings will be held on Thursdays from 10:00 a.m. – 12 p.m. in the Ethan Allen 

Room of the State House, in Montpelier, Vermont according to the following schedule.   

 
      Final Proposed Rule 

   LCAR Meeting Date   Submission Deadline 

       

Thurs., May 29      May 14  

Thurs., June 12     May 28  

Thurs., June 26     June 11  

Thurs, July 10     June 25  

Thurs., July 24     July 9   

Thurs., August 7     July 23  

Thurs., August 21      August 6  

Thurs., September 4     August 20  

Thurs., September 18    September 3  

Thurs., October 2     September 17  

Thurs., October 16     October 1  

Thurs., October 30     October 15__  

Thurs., November 13    October 29     

*Thurs., Dec. 4     November 19  

*Thurs., December 18    December 3  

 

* Thurs. Nov. 27th, is Thanksgiving Day, so there is a  3-week  

break between the Nov. 13th and Dec. 4th meetings.  

 

Please Note:  Because meeting dates may be cancelled for lack of a quorum or other 

reasons, please call Katie Pickens, Committee Assistant, at 828-5760 or 

e-mail kpickens@leg.state.vt.us for schedule changes.  You may also check the 

Legislative website at www.leg.state.vt.us and click on Committee Meetings. 
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